Alaska Statewide Alcohol Safety Action Programs, Adult & Juvenile ASAP

Anthony Piper, Alaska ASAP Program Manager

email: tony.piper@alaska.gov

Anchorage ASAP

Misdemeanor Services

Basement of the Boney Courthouse
303 K Street, Anchorage AK 99501
Phone: 264-0735

Fax: 264-0786

Email: doh.dbh.ASAP@alaska.gov

Anchorage Juvenile ASAP
Volunteers of America
2600 Cordova St
Anchorage, AK 99501
Phone: 907-279-9634
Fax: 907-279-0148

Dillingham ASAP, Adult and Juvenile
Hector Bravo, ASAP Contact

BBAHC (Bristol Bay Area Health Corp.)
PO Box 130

Dillingham, AK 99576

Phone: 907-842-5266

Fax: 907-842-5915
hbravo@bbahc.org

Fairbanks ASAP, Adult and Juvenile
Alicia Bowman, Administrator

315 Wendell Ave.

Fairbanks, AK. 99701

Phone: 907-452-6144

Fax: 907-452-1001

Email: abowman@fairbanksnative.org

3/6/2024

Juneau ASAP, Adult and Juvenile
Walt Sisikin, Program Coordinator
3406 Glacier Highway

Juneau, AK 99801

Phone: 907-463-6804

Fax: 907-463-4399

Email: walts@jambhi.org

Kenai ASAP, Adult and Juvenile
Veronika Kline, Program Manager
805 Frontage Rd., Suite 200 B
Kenai, AK 99611

Main: 907-565-1200 opt. 9

Fax: 907-283-4029

Email: kenaiasap@akeela.org

Ketchikan ASAP, Adult and Juvenile
Veronika Kline, Program Manager

805 Frontage Rd., Suite 200 B

Kenai, AK 99611

Main: 907-565-1200 opt. 9

Fax: 907-283-4029

Email: kenaiasap@akeela.org

(Kenai ASAP monitors Ketchikan cases)

Kodiak ASAP, Adult and Juvenile
Kimberly Larionoff, Program Coordinator
1818 E. Rezanof Drive

Kodiak, AK 99615

Phone: 907-481-2413 or 907-481-2400
Fax: 907-481-2420
kimberly.Larionoff@providence.org

Louis Imbriani, Alaska ASAP Program Coordinator

email: louis.imbriani@alaska.gov

Kotzebue ASAP, Adult and Juvenile
Bridgette Sweet

P.O. Box 256

Kotzebue, AK 99752

Phone: 907-442-7728

Fax: 907-442-7749

Email: Bridgette.sweet@maniilag.org

Mat-Su ASAP, Adult and Juvenile
Jalene Browning, Administrator
1825 S. Chugach, St.

Palmer, AK 99645

Phone: 907-746-6260

Fax: 907-746-6272

Email: ASAP@akafs.org

Seward ASAP, Adult and Juvenile
Tonya Paterakis

Program Coordinator

P.O. Box 1045

Seward, AK 99664

Phone: 907-224-5257

Fax: 907-224-7081
tpaterakis@seaviewseward.org
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